
RedactedFrom:
Sent: 11/3/2011 12:55:03 PM

'Roberts, Thomas' (thomas.roberts@cpuc.ca.gov); 'Gupta, Aloke' 
(aloke.gupta@cpuc.ca.gov); 'Danforth, Christopher' 
(christopher.danforth@cpuc.ca.gov): 'David.Hungerford@energy.ca.gov'
(David.Hungerford@energy.ca.gov)
Redacted

'mtoney@tum.org' (mtoney@tum.org); 'Erich W. Gunther' (erich@enemex.com); 
'erich@enemex.com' (erich@enemex.com); 'Chan, Cherie' 
(cherie.chan@cpuc.ca.gov); 'Morey, Candace' (candace.morey@cpuc.ca.gov)
Meadows, James L (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J7M2); Dietz, 
Sidney (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SBD4); Gleicher, Cliff
(SmartMeter) (/0=PG&E/OlJ=Corporatc/cn=Recipicnts/cn=CJGf); I Redacted

To:

Redacted
Redacted

Cc:

Redacted

Bee:
Subject: SmartMeter Technology Advisory Panel Meeting - Agenda and Decks

TAP members:

For those calling in to this afternoon’s SmartMeter™ Technology Advisory Panel, here is the agenda and 
the two presentation decks. We will have copies for those in the room.

RedactedAnd for convenience, here is the phone number again

Redacte

Redacted
SmartMeter™ Operations 
Pacific Gas and Electric Company

Redacted
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